
A. 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS /:'/~ 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION Cs,/ ,. V-tS·r, 
. 41//' . t.· rs c, · •./ J 8 Due Date: August 17, 2022 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

0ver/) ?o'J, 1//[J . <, 
-'/Jr,7/ 

Name of Reporting Entity: 

518 E 8TH ST. 

LFK Press, LLC; Leslie Kuluva, Sole-proprieter 

Address: 

LAWRENCE KS 66044 
City, State and Zip Code: 

B. Summary (Activity through August 17, 2022) 

1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 
647.75 

0 
2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

582.21 
3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

08/17/2022 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



Leslie Kuluva 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

fotal Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

0 

0 

647.75 

647.75 

Page _1_ of_1_ 



Leslie Kuluva 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

LFK PRESS 
518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044 

LFK PRESS 
518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044 

LFK PRESS 
518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044 

LFK PRESS 
518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

18X24" YARD SIGNS, 
CORRUGATED PLASTIC WITH 
Ml=TAI C::TAl<I= 

NAZDAR 7900 SERIES 
COROPLAST INK; Thinner 
/TnTAI i::nR RnTl--1 

T-SHIRTS, 14 PCS WITH 1-
COLOR SCREENPRINT // HIGH 
()I !Al ITV r.nTTON R. 1000f,, 

SHIPPING, POST AGE, 
PACKAGING, DELIVERY 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

117.50 

180.26 

119.70 

140 

557.46 

24.75 

582.21 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 


