KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL L. RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS RECEIVED CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION AUG 18 2022 TE TE Commental Ethics Commented Commente

*********	SEE R	EVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	" Ciminission
A.	Name of Reporting Entity: 518 E 8TH ST. Address: City, State and Zip Code:	LFK Press, LLC; Leslie Kuluva, Sole-proprieter LAWRENCE KS 66044	
В.	2. In-Kind Contributions (August 17, 2022) Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Use Schedule B) Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	647.75 0 582.21
C.	by me and to the best of my l	cluding any accompanying schedules and statements, has mowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I undocument or intentionally filing a false document is a complete of Individual Completing Report	derstand that the

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

Leslie Kuluva			
Name of Person)			
Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount		
Subtotal this page	0		
Total Itemized Contributions for period	0		
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	647.75		
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	647.75		
total Contributions This Feriod (to line 1 of Summary)	047./5		

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

Leslie Kuluva		
(Name of Person)		

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
LFK PRESS 518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044	18X24" YARD SIGNS, CORRUGATED PLASTIC WITH	117.50
LFK PRESS 518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044	NAZDAR 7900 SERIES COROPLAST INK; Thinner	180.26
LFK PRESS 518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044	T-SHIRTS, 14 PCS WITH 1- COLOR SCREENPRINT // HIGH OLIALITY COTTON & 100%	119.70
LFK PRESS 518 E 8TH ST., LAWRENCE KS 66044	SHIPPING, POSTAGE, PACKAGING, DELIVERY	140
Subtotal this pa	nge	557.46
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period		
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	24.75	
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Sum	582.21	